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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    
AÑO CIX  - N° 28.325 - CORRIENTES, VIERNES 02 de JULIO de 2021 

Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Sosa, Julio Cesar
Cañete, Hermindo y Humbert, Angélica Ramona

Gomez, Maria Elvira
Mancedo, Pedro Ramón y Coronel, Juana Cirila

212057
209935
211237
14880

Capital
Capital
Capital

C. Cuatia

Natalia Vanesa Dame
Graciela Elizabeth Checenelli

Rufino Jose Chequim
Maria Iara Freitag

13
12
12

30/06
30/06
30/06
30/06

02/07
02/07
02/07
02/07

30/06
30/06
30/06
30/06
30/06
30/06
30/06

30/06

30/06
30/06
30/06
30/06
30/06
30/06
30/06
30/06

02/07
02/07
02/07
02/07
02/07
02/07
02/07

02/07

02/07
02/07
02/07
02/07
02/07
02/07
02/07
02/07

Merlo, Winnie Amalia y/o Merlo, Winni Amalia
Borches, Alberto Ricardo

Batalla, Celso Nazario
Alarcón, Isadora

Lopéz Verón, José Marcelo
Garces, Jorge Isaacy Penayo, Dolores

Rodas, Ermelinda Belermina y 
Valdez Nuñez, Virgilio Ramón

Proietto, Rodolfo; Susini, 
Antonia Baltazar y Proietto, José Maria

Magdalena Amelia Aurora
Diaz, Dolores Esther
Pelozo, Juan Carlos

Osuna, Valentin
Cafferata, Epifanio Rodolfo

Toledo, Valentina
Altamirano, Bernardo
Dassori, Oscar Enrique

210687
11460
14860
7684

212332
204387
208079

213800

209995
14441

202710
213651
40789

211999
187194
10652

Capital
M. Caseros
C. Cuatia
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

Capital

Capital
C. Cuatia
Capital
Capital
Goya

Capital
Saladas

Santo Tome

Graciela Elizabeth Checenelli
Naomi Rosa Vallejos

Gladis Raquel Molina
Lidia Ines Zacarias

Mariela Noemi Kupervaser
Clarisa Fernandez Trocolli

Natalia Vanesa Dame

Clarisa Fernandez Trocolli

Juan Eduardo Barón
Gladis Raquel Molina

Lidia Ines Zacarias
Clarisa Fernandez Trocolli

Victoria B. Colombo
Natalia Vanesa Dame

Silvana Paola del Fabbro
Olga Susana Romero

3

13
2
6

13

6

12

13
6
3

13
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